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SR# DATE DEGREE BATCH CRS CODE COURSE NAME GROUP CENTRE ROOMS

1 19 - 04 - 2021 BS CHEM. Fa-2016 CHEM383 Analytical Chemistry  Paper-V Sec 1 II - ONLINE

2 20 - 04 - 2021 BS CHEM. Fa-2016 CHEM381 Analytical Chemistry Paper-IV Sec 1 I - ONLINE

3 21 - 04 - 2021 BS CHEM. Fa-2016 CHEM388 Inorganic Chemistry Sec 1 IV - ONLINE

4 22 - 04 - 2021 BS CHEM. Fa-2016 CHEM389 Analytical Chemistry Paper-VI Sec 1 II - ONLINE

5 24 - 04 - 2021 BS CHEM. Fa-2016 CHEM3P Position Paper(Literature Survey and Write Up) Sec 1 V - ONLINE

6 19 - 04 - 2021 BS CHEM. Fa-2017 CHEM383 Analytical Chemistry  Paper-V Sec 1 II - ONLINE

7 20 - 04 - 2021 BS CHEM. Fa-2017 CHEM381 Analytical Chemistry Paper-IV Sec 1 I - ONLINE

8 20 - 04 - 2021 BS CHEM. Fa-2017 CHEM382 Organic Chemistry Paper-IV Sec 1 IX - ONLINE

9 21 - 04 - 2021 BS CHEM. Fa-2017 CHEM388 Inorganic Chemistry Sec 1 IV - ONLINE

10 22 - 04 - 2021 BS CHEM. Fa-2017 CHEM389 Analytical Chemistry Paper-VI Sec 1 II - ONLINE

11 22 - 04 - 2021 BS CHEM. Fa-2017 CHEM384 Organic Chemistry Paper-V Sec 1 VII - ONLINE

12 24 - 04 - 2021 BS CHEM. Fa-2017 CHEM3P Position Paper(Literature Survey and Write Up) Sec 1 V - ONLINE

13 25 - 04 - 2021 BS CHEM. Fa-2017 CHEM380 Organic Chemistry Paper-VI Sec 1 V - ONLINE

FACULTY OF BASIC SCIENCES
DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN CHEMISTRY

LAHORE GARRISON UNIVERSITY
DATE SHEET

SPRING SEMESTER 2021MID TERM EXAMINATION

Your exam is designed from pool of questions bank and a unique paper is generated for each student. Don’t waste time to use unfair means.   

Instructions for students

Online examination system will record your system IP Address by logging your exam interface. In case of two same IP addresses, both the students will be awarded F Grade.

Maximum duration of exam is 50 minutes, minimum time to complete is 30 minutes, if you submit before the time, the paper will be graded with F Grade.

You can attempt paper only in the allocated time according to the date-sheet and finish within the time. System will not allow you to attempt after the allocated time. 

Students are encouraged to explain the answers in their own words.
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SR# DATE DEGREE BATCH CRS CODE COURSE NAME GROUP CENTRE ROOMS

LAHORE GARRISON UNIVERSITY
DATE SHEET

SPRING SEMESTER 2021MID TERM EXAMINATION

Your exam is designed from pool of questions bank and a unique paper is generated for each student. Don’t waste time to use unfair means.   

Instructions for students

Online examination system will record your system IP Address by logging your exam interface. In case of two same IP addresses, both the students will be awarded F Grade.

Maximum duration of exam is 50 minutes, minimum time to complete is 30 minutes, if you submit before the time, the paper will be graded with F Grade.

You can attempt paper only in the allocated time according to the date-sheet and finish within the time. System will not allow you to attempt after the allocated time. 

Students are encouraged to explain the answers in their own words.

14 20 - 04 - 2021 BS CHEM. Fa-2018 CHEM364 Analytical Chemistry Sec 1 I - ONLINE

15 21 - 04 - 2021 BS CHEM. Fa-2018 CHEM361 Inorganic Chemistry Sec 1 IV - ONLINE

16 22 - 04 - 2021 BS CHEM. Fa-2018 CHEM363 Physical Chemistry Sec 1 VIII - ONLINE

17 27 - 04 - 2021 BS CHEM. Fa-2018 CHEM362 Organic Chemistry Sec 1 VII - ONLINE

18 19 - 04 - 2021 BS CHEM. Fa-2019 ENG104 English-IV Sec 1 VIII - ONLINE

19 20 - 04 - 2021 BS CHEM. Fa-2019 CHEM341 Analytical Chemistry Sec 1 I - ONLINE

20 21 - 04 - 2021 BS CHEM. Fa-2019 CHEM342 Applied Chemistry Sec 1 II - ONLINE

21 22 - 04 - 2021 BS CHEM. Fa-2019 CHEM343 Introduction to Forensic Chemistry Sec 1 IX - ONLINE

22 23 - 04 - 2021 BS CHEM. Fa-2019 BMT105 Entrepreneurship And Leadership Sec 1 III - ONLINE

23 25 - 04 - 2021 BS CHEM. Fa-2019 SOCY101 Introduction to Sociology Sec 1 V - ONLINE

24 19 - 04 - 2021 BS CHEM. Fa-2020 ENG102 English-II Sec 1 VIII - ONLINE

25 20 - 04 - 2021 BS CHEM. Fa-2020 PAKS101 Paskitan Studies Sec 1 IX - ONLINE

26 21 - 04 - 2021 BS CHEM. Fa-2020 CHEM322 Inorganic Chemistry Sec 1 IV - ONLINE

27 22 - 04 - 2021 BS CHEM. Fa-2020 CHEM323 Biochemistry Sec 1 II - ONLINE

28 23 - 04 - 2021 BS CHEM. Fa-2020 ZOOL101 Introduction to Zoology Sec 1 VII - ONLINE
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SR# DATE DEGREE BATCH CRS CODE COURSE NAME GROUP CENTRE ROOMS

LAHORE GARRISON UNIVERSITY
DATE SHEET

SPRING SEMESTER 2021MID TERM EXAMINATION

Your exam is designed from pool of questions bank and a unique paper is generated for each student. Don’t waste time to use unfair means.   

Instructions for students

Online examination system will record your system IP Address by logging your exam interface. In case of two same IP addresses, both the students will be awarded F Grade.

Maximum duration of exam is 50 minutes, minimum time to complete is 30 minutes, if you submit before the time, the paper will be graded with F Grade.

You can attempt paper only in the allocated time according to the date-sheet and finish within the time. System will not allow you to attempt after the allocated time. 

Students are encouraged to explain the answers in their own words.

29 24 - 04 - 2021 BS CHEM. Fa-2020 MATH109 Mathematics-I Sec 1 IV - ONLINE

30 19 - 04 - 2021 BS CHEM. Sp-2018 CHEM383 Analytical Chemistry  Paper-V Sec 1 II - ONLINE

31 20 - 04 - 2021 BS CHEM. Sp-2018 CHEM381 Analytical Chemistry Paper-IV Sec 1 I - ONLINE

32 20 - 04 - 2021 BS CHEM. Sp-2018 CHEM382 Organic Chemistry Paper-IV Sec 1 IX - ONLINE

33 21 - 04 - 2021 BS CHEM. Sp-2018 CHEM388 Inorganic Chemistry Sec 1 IV - ONLINE

34 22 - 04 - 2021 BS CHEM. Sp-2018 CHEM389 Analytical Chemistry Paper-VI Sec 1 II - ONLINE

35 22 - 04 - 2021 BS CHEM. Sp-2018 CHEM384 Organic Chemistry Paper-V Sec 1 VII - ONLINE

36 24 - 04 - 2021 BS CHEM. Sp-2018 CHEM3P Position Paper(Literature Survey and Write Up) Sec 1 V - ONLINE

37 25 - 04 - 2021 BS CHEM. Sp-2018 CHEM380 Organic Chemistry Paper-VI Sec 1 V - ONLINE
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SR# DATE DEGREE BATCH CRS CODE COURSE NAME GROUP CENTRE ROOMS

LAHORE GARRISON UNIVERSITY
DATE SHEET

SPRING SEMESTER 2021MID TERM EXAMINATION

Your exam is designed from pool of questions bank and a unique paper is generated for each student. Don’t waste time to use unfair means.   

Instructions for students

Online examination system will record your system IP Address by logging your exam interface. In case of two same IP addresses, both the students will be awarded F Grade.

Maximum duration of exam is 50 minutes, minimum time to complete is 30 minutes, if you submit before the time, the paper will be graded with F Grade.

You can attempt paper only in the allocated time according to the date-sheet and finish within the time. System will not allow you to attempt after the allocated time. 

Students are encouraged to explain the answers in their own words.

1 19 - 04 - 2021 MSc. CHEM. Fa-2019 CHEM543 Analytical Chemistry  Paper-V Sec 1 II - ONLINE

2 20 - 04 - 2021 MSc. CHEM. Fa-2019 CHEM541 Analytical Chemistry Paper-IV Sec 1 I - ONLINE

3 20 - 04 - 2021 MSc. CHEM. Fa-2019 CHEM542 Organic Chemistry Paper-IV Sec 1 IX - ONLINE

4 22 - 04 - 2021 MSc. CHEM. Fa-2019 CHEM545 Analytical Chemistry Paper-VI Sec 1 II - ONLINE

5 22 - 04 - 2021 MSc. CHEM. Fa-2019 CHEM544 Organic Chemistry Paper-V Sec 1 VII - ONLINE

6 23 - 04 - 2021 MSc. CHEM. Fa-2019 BMT105 Entrepreneurship And Leadership Sec 1 III - ONLINE

7 24 - 04 - 2021 MSc. CHEM. Fa-2019 CHEM5P Position Paper (Literature Survey and Write Up) Sec 1 V - ONLINE

8 25 - 04 - 2021 MSc. CHEM. Fa-2019 CHEM546 Organic Chemistry Paper-VI Sec 1 V - ONLINE

9 26 - 04 - 2021 MSc. CHEM. Fa-2019 CHEM540 Enviromental Chemistry Sec 1 VIII - ONLINE

10 20 - 04 - 2021 MSc. CHEM. Fa-2020 CHEM524 Analytical Chemistry Sec 1 I - ONLINE

11 21 - 04 - 2021 MSc. CHEM. Fa-2020 CHEM521 Inorganic Chemistry Sec 1 IV - ONLINE

12 22 - 04 - 2021 MSc. CHEM. Fa-2020 CHEM523 Physical Chemistry Sec 1 VIII - ONLINE

13 27 - 04 - 2021 MSc. CHEM. Fa-2020 CHEM522 Organic Chemistry Sec 1 VII - ONLINE

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN CHEMISTRY
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SR# DATE DEGREE BATCH CRS CODE COURSE NAME GROUP CENTRE ROOMS

LAHORE GARRISON UNIVERSITY
DATE SHEET

SPRING SEMESTER 2021MID TERM EXAMINATION

Your exam is designed from pool of questions bank and a unique paper is generated for each student. Don’t waste time to use unfair means.   

Instructions for students

Online examination system will record your system IP Address by logging your exam interface. In case of two same IP addresses, both the students will be awarded F Grade.

Maximum duration of exam is 50 minutes, minimum time to complete is 30 minutes, if you submit before the time, the paper will be graded with F Grade.

You can attempt paper only in the allocated time according to the date-sheet and finish within the time. System will not allow you to attempt after the allocated time. 

Students are encouraged to explain the answers in their own words.

1 24 - 04 - 2021 M.Phil CHEM. Fa-2020 ACHM723 Analytical Chemistry Major-VI Sec 1 VII - ONLINE

2 26 - 04 - 2021 M.Phil CHEM. Fa-2020 ACHM725 Nanochemistry (Minor) Sec 1 VII - ONLINE

3 28 - 04 - 2021 M.Phil CHEM. Fa-2020 ACHM722 Analytical Chemistry Major-V Sec 1 IX - ONLINE

4 29 - 04 - 2021 M.Phil CHEM. Fa-2020 ACHM721 Analytical Chemistry Major-IV Sec 1 IX - ONLINE

5 30 - 04 - 2021 M.Phil CHEM. Fa-2020 ACHM723 Analytical Chemistry Major-VI Sec 1 VIII - ONLINE

6 26 - 04 - 2021 M.Phil CHEM. Sp-2020 ACHM725 Nanochemistry (Minor) Sec 1 VII - ONLINE

7 28 - 04 - 2021 M.Phil CHEM. Sp-2020 ACHM722 Analytical Chemistry Major-V Sec 1 IX - ONLINE

8 29 - 04 - 2021 M.Phil CHEM. Sp-2020 ACHM721 Analytical Chemistry Major-IV Sec 1 IX - ONLINE

9 30 - 04 - 2021 M.Phil CHEM. Sp-2020 ACHM723 Analytical Chemistry Major-VI Sec 1 VIII - ONLINE

10 24 - 04 - 2021 M.Phil CHEM. Sp-2021 ACHM723 Analytical Chemistry Major-VI Sec 1 VII - ONLINE

11 26 - 04 - 2021 M.Phil CHEM. Sp-2021 ACHM725 Nanochemistry (Minor) Sec 1 VII - ONLINE

12 28 - 04 - 2021 M.Phil CHEM. Sp-2021 ACHM722 Analytical Chemistry Major-V Sec 1 IX - ONLINE

13 29 - 04 - 2021 M.Phil CHEM. Sp-2021 ACHM721 Analytical Chemistry Major-IV Sec 1 IX - ONLINE

MASTER OF PHILOSOPHY IN ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY
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SR# DATE DEGREE BATCH CRS CODE COURSE NAME GROUP CENTRE ROOMS

LAHORE GARRISON UNIVERSITY
DATE SHEET

SPRING SEMESTER 2021MID TERM EXAMINATION

Your exam is designed from pool of questions bank and a unique paper is generated for each student. Don’t waste time to use unfair means.   

Instructions for students

Online examination system will record your system IP Address by logging your exam interface. In case of two same IP addresses, both the students will be awarded F Grade.

Maximum duration of exam is 50 minutes, minimum time to complete is 30 minutes, if you submit before the time, the paper will be graded with F Grade.

You can attempt paper only in the allocated time according to the date-sheet and finish within the time. System will not allow you to attempt after the allocated time. 

Students are encouraged to explain the answers in their own words.

1 20 - 04 - 2021 BS Phys Fa-2017 Phys381 Classical Electrodynamics-II Sec 1 I - ONLINE

2 22 - 04 - 2021 BS Phys Fa-2017 Phys383 Computational Physic-II Sec 1 II - ONLINE

3 22 - 04 - 2021 BS Phys Fa-2017 Phys383 computational Physics-II Sec 1 II - ONLINE

4 23 - 04 - 2021 BS Phys Fa-2017 Phys380 Health and Medical Physics Sec 1 IV - ONLINE

5 24 - 04 - 2021 BS Phys Fa-2017 Phys382 Nuclear Physics-II Sec 1 V - ONLINE

6 25 - 04 - 2021 BS Phys Fa-2017 PHYS385 Physics of Materials Sec 1 V - ONLINE

7 26 - 04 - 2021 BS Phys Fa-2017 PHYS375 Plasma Sec 1 IX - ONLINE

8 19 - 04 - 2021 BS Phys Fa-2018 Phys354 Classical mechanics Sec 1 II - ONLINE

9 19 - 04 - 2021 BS Phys Fa-2018 Phys366 Computational Physics-I Sec 1 II - ONLINE

10 20 - 04 - 2021 BS Phys Fa-2018 Chem101 chemistry Sec 1 I - ONLINE

11 20 - 04 - 2021 BS Phys Fa-2018 Phys365 Digital Electronics Sec 1 IX - ONLINE

12 21 - 04 - 2021 BS Phys Fa-2018 Phys361 Mathematical Methods ofphy-II                            Sec 1 VIII - ONLINE

13 22 - 04 - 2021 BS Phys Fa-2018 CSC102 Computer Science-II Sec 1 II - ONLINE

14 22 - 04 - 2021 BS Phys Fa-2018 Phys363 Quantum Mechanics-II Sec 1 VIII - ONLINE

15 23 - 04 - 2021 BS Phys Fa-2018 MATH107 Linear Algebra Sec 1 IX - ONLINE

16 23 - 04 - 2021 BS Phys Fa-2018 Phys364 Solid State Physics-II Sec 1 VIII - ONLINE

17 24 - 04 - 2021 BS Phys Fa-2018 MATH108 Differential equation-II Sec 1 III - ONLINE

18 19 - 04 - 2021 BS Phys Fa-2019 Phys354 Classical mechanics Sec 1 II - ONLINE

19 20 - 04 - 2021 BS Phys Fa-2019 Chem101 chemistry Sec 1 I - ONLINE

20 22 - 04 - 2021 BS Phys Fa-2019 CSC102 Computer Science-II Sec 1 II - ONLINE

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN PHYSICS
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SR# DATE DEGREE BATCH CRS CODE COURSE NAME GROUP CENTRE ROOMS

LAHORE GARRISON UNIVERSITY
DATE SHEET

SPRING SEMESTER 2021MID TERM EXAMINATION

Your exam is designed from pool of questions bank and a unique paper is generated for each student. Don’t waste time to use unfair means.   

Instructions for students

Online examination system will record your system IP Address by logging your exam interface. In case of two same IP addresses, both the students will be awarded F Grade.

Maximum duration of exam is 50 minutes, minimum time to complete is 30 minutes, if you submit before the time, the paper will be graded with F Grade.

You can attempt paper only in the allocated time according to the date-sheet and finish within the time. System will not allow you to attempt after the allocated time. 

Students are encouraged to explain the answers in their own words.

21 23 - 04 - 2021 BS Phys Fa-2019 MATH107 Linear Algebra Sec 1 IX - ONLINE

22 24 - 04 - 2021 BS Phys Fa-2019 MATH108 Differential equation-II Sec 1 III - ONLINE

23 19 - 04 - 2021 BS Phys Fa-2020 ENG102 English-II Sec 1 VIII - ONLINE

24 20 - 04 - 2021 BS Phys Fa-2020 PAKS101 Pakistan Studies Sec 1 VI - ONLINE

25 22 - 04 - 2021 BS Phys Fa-2020 MATH104 Analytical Geometry Sec 1 VIII - ONLINE

26 23 - 04 - 2021 BS Phys Fa-2020 MATH103 Calculus-II Sec 1 I - ONLINE

27 24 - 04 - 2021 BS Phys Fa-2020 Phys321 Electricity and Magnetism  Sec 1 III - ONLINE

28 25 - 04 - 2021 BS Phys Fa-2020 Phys322 Thermodynamics Sec 1 V - ONLINE

29 20 - 04 - 2021 BS Phys Sp-2015 Phys365 Digital Electronics Sec 1 IX - ONLINE

1 20 - 04 - 2021 MSc. Phys Fa-2019 Phys381 Classical Electrodynamics-II Sec 1 I - ONLINE

2 22 - 04 - 2021 MSc. Phys Fa-2019 Phys383 Computational Physic-II Sec 1 II - ONLINE

3 23 - 04 - 2021 MSc. Phys Fa-2019 Phys380 Health and Medical Physics Sec 1 IV - ONLINE

4 24 - 04 - 2021 MSc. Phys Fa-2019 Phys382 Nuclear Physics-II Sec 1 V - ONLINE

5 25 - 04 - 2021 MSc. Phys Fa-2019 PHYS385 Physics of Materials Sec 1 V - ONLINE

6 26 - 04 - 2021 MSc. Phys Fa-2019 PHYS375 Plasma Sec 1 IX - ONLINE

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN PHYSICS
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SR# DATE DEGREE BATCH CRS CODE COURSE NAME GROUP CENTRE ROOMS

LAHORE GARRISON UNIVERSITY
DATE SHEET

SPRING SEMESTER 2021MID TERM EXAMINATION

Your exam is designed from pool of questions bank and a unique paper is generated for each student. Don’t waste time to use unfair means.   

Instructions for students

Online examination system will record your system IP Address by logging your exam interface. In case of two same IP addresses, both the students will be awarded F Grade.

Maximum duration of exam is 50 minutes, minimum time to complete is 30 minutes, if you submit before the time, the paper will be graded with F Grade.

You can attempt paper only in the allocated time according to the date-sheet and finish within the time. System will not allow you to attempt after the allocated time. 

Students are encouraged to explain the answers in their own words.

1 25 - 04 - 2021 M.Phil Phys Fa-2019 Phys712 Plasma physics Sec 1 V - ONLINE

2 27 - 04 - 2021 M.Phil Phys Fa-2019 Phys725 Medical Physics Sec 1 VII - ONLINE

3 24 - 04 - 2021 M.Phil Phys Fa-2020 Phys911 Optical Properties of solids Sec 1 VII - ONLINE

4 25 - 04 - 2021 M.Phil Phys Fa-2020 Phys712 Plasma physics Sec 1 V - ONLINE

5 26 - 04 - 2021 M.Phil Phys Fa-2020 PHYS728 Nanomaterial science Sec 1 VII - ONLINE

6 27 - 04 - 2021 M.Phil Phys Fa-2020 Phys725 Medical Physics Sec 1 VII - ONLINE

7 29 - 04 - 2021 M.Phil Phys Fa-2020 Phys726 Experimental Techniques Sec 1 IX - ONLINE

8 24 - 04 - 2021 M.Phil Phys Sp-2020 Phys911 Optical Properties of solids Sec 1 VII - ONLINE

9 25 - 04 - 2021 M.Phil Phys Sp-2020 Phys712 Plasma physics Sec 1 V - ONLINE

10 26 - 04 - 2021 M.Phil Phys Sp-2020 PHYS728 Nanomaterial science Sec 1 VII - ONLINE

11 27 - 04 - 2021 M.Phil Phys Sp-2020 Phys725 Medical Physics Sec 1 VII - ONLINE

12 29 - 04 - 2021 M.Phil Phys Sp-2020 Phys726 Experimental Techniques Sec 1 IX - ONLINE

13 24 - 04 - 2021 M.Phil Phys Sp-2021 Phys911 Optical Properties of solids Sec 1 VII - ONLINE

14 25 - 04 - 2021 M.Phil Phys Sp-2021 Phys712 Plasma physics Sec 1 V - ONLINE

15 26 - 04 - 2021 M.Phil Phys Sp-2021 PHYS728 Nanomaterial science Sec 1 VII - ONLINE

16 29 - 04 - 2021 M.Phil Phys Sp-2021 Phys726 Experimental Techniques Sec 1 IX - ONLINE

MASTER OF PHILOSOPHY IN PHYSICS
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SR# DATE DEGREE BATCH CRS CODE COURSE NAME GROUP CENTRE ROOMS

LAHORE GARRISON UNIVERSITY
DATE SHEET

SPRING SEMESTER 2021MID TERM EXAMINATION

Your exam is designed from pool of questions bank and a unique paper is generated for each student. Don’t waste time to use unfair means.   

Instructions for students

Online examination system will record your system IP Address by logging your exam interface. In case of two same IP addresses, both the students will be awarded F Grade.

Maximum duration of exam is 50 minutes, minimum time to complete is 30 minutes, if you submit before the time, the paper will be graded with F Grade.

You can attempt paper only in the allocated time according to the date-sheet and finish within the time. System will not allow you to attempt after the allocated time. 

Students are encouraged to explain the answers in their own words.

1 19 - 04 - 2021 BS Maths Fa-2016 MATH392 Soft Set Theory Sec 1 V - ONLINE

2 21 - 04 - 2021 BS Maths Fa-2016 MATH382 Integral Equation Sec 1 IV - ONLINE

3 22 - 04 - 2021 BS Maths Fa-2016 MATH373 Mathematical Methods Sec 1 IX - ONLINE

4 27 - 04 - 2021 BS Maths Fa-2016 MATH381 Probablity Theory Sec 1 VII - ONLINE

5 19 - 04 - 2021 BS Maths Fa-2017 MATH392 Soft Set Theory Sec 1 V - ONLINE

6 20 - 04 - 2021 BS Maths Fa-2017 MATH352 Differential Geometry Sec 1 IX - ONLINE

7 21 - 04 - 2021 BS Maths Fa-2017 MATH382 Integral Equation Sec 1 IV - ONLINE

8 22 - 04 - 2021 BS Maths Fa-2017 MATH373 Mathematical Methods Sec 1 IX - ONLINE

9 22 - 04 - 2021 BS Maths Fa-2017 MATH362 Partial Differential Equation Sec 1 VIII - ONLINE

10 27 - 04 - 2021 BS Maths Fa-2017 MATH381 Probablity Theory Sec 1 VII - ONLINE

11 19 - 04 - 2021 BS Maths Fa-2018 MATH361 Classical mechanics Sec 1 II - ONLINE

12 20 - 04 - 2021 BS Maths Fa-2018 MATH352 Differential Geometry Sec 1 IX - ONLINE

13 21 - 04 - 2021 BS Maths Fa-2018 MATH372 Number Theory Sec 1 VIII - ONLINE

14 22 - 04 - 2021 BS Maths Fa-2018 MATH362 Partial Differential Equation Sec 1 VIII - ONLINE

15 27 - 04 - 2021 BS Maths Fa-2018 MATH365 Real Analysis II Sec 1 VII - ONLINE

16 19 - 04 - 2021 BS Maths Fa-2019 MATH341 Affine ana Euclidean Geometry Sec 1 IX - ONLINE

17 20 - 04 - 2021 BS Maths Fa-2019 MATH343 Discrete Mathematics Sec 1 IX - ONLINE

18 21 - 04 - 2021 BS Maths Fa-2019 ECO101 Economics Sec 1 II - ONLINE

19 22 - 04 - 2021 BS Maths Fa-2019 ARA101 Arabic Sec 1 II - ONLINE

20 23 - 04 - 2021 BS Maths Fa-2019 MATH342 Linear Algebra Sec 1 IX - ONLINE

DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN MATHEMATICS
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SR# DATE DEGREE BATCH CRS CODE COURSE NAME GROUP CENTRE ROOMS

LAHORE GARRISON UNIVERSITY
DATE SHEET

SPRING SEMESTER 2021MID TERM EXAMINATION

Your exam is designed from pool of questions bank and a unique paper is generated for each student. Don’t waste time to use unfair means.   

Instructions for students

Online examination system will record your system IP Address by logging your exam interface. In case of two same IP addresses, both the students will be awarded F Grade.

Maximum duration of exam is 50 minutes, minimum time to complete is 30 minutes, if you submit before the time, the paper will be graded with F Grade.

You can attempt paper only in the allocated time according to the date-sheet and finish within the time. System will not allow you to attempt after the allocated time. 

Students are encouraged to explain the answers in their own words.

21 19 - 04 - 2021 BS Maths Fa-2020 ENG102 English-II Sec 1 VIII - ONLINE

22 20 - 04 - 2021 BS Maths Fa-2020 PAKS101 Paskitan Studies Sec 1 VI - ONLINE

23 22 - 04 - 2021 BS Maths Fa-2020 MATH321 Calculas-II Sec 1 II - ONLINE

24 22 - 04 - 2021 BS Maths Fa-2020 MATH321 Calculas-II Sec 2 II - ONLINE

25 23 - 04 - 2021 BS Maths Fa-2020 GEOG103 Environmental science Sec 1 III - ONLINE

26 24 - 04 - 2021 BS Maths Fa-2020 PHYS102 Physics II Sec 1 V - ONLINE

27 25 - 04 - 2021 BS Maths Fa-2020 CSC105 Software Packages Sec 1 IV - ONLINE

1 19 - 04 - 2021 MSc. Maths Fa-2019 MATH556 Soft Set Theory Sec 1 V - ONLINE

2 20 - 04 - 2021 MSc. Maths Fa-2019 MATH532 Algebra Sec 1 I - ONLINE

3 20 - 04 - 2021 MSc. Maths Fa-2019 MATH555 Differential Geometry Sec 1 IX - ONLINE

4 22 - 04 - 2021 MSc. Maths Fa-2019 MATH542 Mathematical physics Sec 1 I - ONLINE

5 23 - 04 - 2021 MSc. Maths Fa-2019 MATH531 Numerical Method II Sec 1 VII - ONLINE

1 26 - 04 - 2021 M.Phil Maths Fa-2020 MATH740 Measure and Integral Sec 1 VII - ONLINE

2 27 - 04 - 2021 M.Phil Maths Fa-2020 MATH7207 Numerical Solution of Integral Equations Sec 1 VII - ONLINE

3 28 - 04 - 2021 M.Phil Maths Fa-2020 MATH711 Advanced Group Theory Sec 1 IX - ONLINE

4 29 - 04 - 2021 M.Phil Maths Fa-2020 MATH713 Advanced Ordinary Differential Equations Sec 1 IX - ONLINE

5 26 - 04 - 2021 M.Phil Maths Sp-2021 MATH740 Measure and Integral Sec 1 VII - ONLINE

6 27 - 04 - 2021 M.Phil Maths Sp-2021 MATH7207 Numerical Solution of Integral Equations Sec 1 VII - ONLINE

7 28 - 04 - 2021 M.Phil Maths Sp-2021 MATH711 Advanced Group Theory Sec 1 IX - ONLINE

8 29 - 04 - 2021 M.Phil Maths Sp-2021 MATH713 Advanced Ordinary Differential Equations Sec 1 IX - ONLINE

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN MATHEMATICS

MASTER OF PHILOSOPHY IN MATHEMATICS
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SR# DATE DEGREE BATCH CRS CODE COURSE NAME GROUP CENTRE ROOMS

LAHORE GARRISON UNIVERSITY
DATE SHEET

SPRING SEMESTER 2021MID TERM EXAMINATION

Your exam is designed from pool of questions bank and a unique paper is generated for each student. Don’t waste time to use unfair means.   

Instructions for students

Online examination system will record your system IP Address by logging your exam interface. In case of two same IP addresses, both the students will be awarded F Grade.

Maximum duration of exam is 50 minutes, minimum time to complete is 30 minutes, if you submit before the time, the paper will be graded with F Grade.

You can attempt paper only in the allocated time according to the date-sheet and finish within the time. System will not allow you to attempt after the allocated time. 

Students are encouraged to explain the answers in their own words.

1 20 - 04 - 2021 BS MB Fa-2016 MICB381 Vaccinology Sec 1 IX - ONLINE

2 19 - 04 - 2021 BS MB Fa-2017 MICB343 General Virology  Sec 1 III - ONLINE

3 20 - 04 - 2021 BS MB Fa-2017 MICB381 Vaccinology Sec 1 IX - ONLINE

4 22 - 04 - 2021 BS MB Fa-2017 MICB385 Techniques in Molecular Biology Sec 1 VIII - ONLINE

5 23 - 04 - 2021 BS MB Fa-2017 MICB384 Clinical Microbiology Sec 1 I - ONLINE

6 19 - 04 - 2021 BS MB Fa-2018 MICB362 Environmental Microbiology  Sec 1 VII - ONLINE

7 19 - 04 - 2021 BS MB Fa-2018 MICB343 General Virology  Sec 1 III - ONLINE

8 20 - 04 - 2021 BS MB Fa-2018 MICB365 Bioinformatics  Sec 1 I - ONLINE

9 20 - 04 - 2021 BS MB Fa-2018 MICB345 General Immunology Sec 1 IX - ONLINE

10 21 - 04 - 2021 BS MB Fa-2018 MICB342 Microbial Anatomy and Physiology Sec 1 VIII - ONLINE

11 21 - 04 - 2021 BS MB Fa-2018 MICB366 Nano biotechnology  Sec 1 VIII - ONLINE

12 22 - 04 - 2021 BS MB Fa-2018 MICB364 Soil Microbiology  Sec 1 VIII - ONLINE

13 24 - 04 - 2021 BS MB Fa-2018 MICB363 Medical Microbiology  Sec 1 IV - ONLINE

14 27 - 04 - 2021 BS MB Fa-2018 MICB361 Veterinary Microbiology  Sec 1 VII - ONLINE

15 19 - 04 - 2021 BS MB Fa-2019 MICB343 General Virology  Sec 1 III - ONLINE

16 20 - 04 - 2021 BS MB Fa-2019 MICB345 General Immunology Sec 1 IX - ONLINE

17 21 - 04 - 2021 BS MB Fa-2019 MICB342 Microbial Anatomy and Physiology Sec 1 VIII - ONLINE

18 22 - 04 - 2021 BS MB Fa-2019 MICB344 Cell Biology-I Sec 1 II - ONLINE

19 23 - 04 - 2021 BS MB Fa-2019 MICB341 Ecology and Ecosystem Sec 1 III - ONLINE

20 24 - 04 - 2021 BS MB Fa-2019 MICB346 Environmental Current Issues Sec 1 III - ONLINE

DEPARTMENT OF BIOLOGY

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN MICROBIOLOGY
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SR# DATE DEGREE BATCH CRS CODE COURSE NAME GROUP CENTRE ROOMS

LAHORE GARRISON UNIVERSITY
DATE SHEET

SPRING SEMESTER 2021MID TERM EXAMINATION

Your exam is designed from pool of questions bank and a unique paper is generated for each student. Don’t waste time to use unfair means.   

Instructions for students

Online examination system will record your system IP Address by logging your exam interface. In case of two same IP addresses, both the students will be awarded F Grade.

Maximum duration of exam is 50 minutes, minimum time to complete is 30 minutes, if you submit before the time, the paper will be graded with F Grade.

You can attempt paper only in the allocated time according to the date-sheet and finish within the time. System will not allow you to attempt after the allocated time. 

Students are encouraged to explain the answers in their own words.

21 19 - 04 - 2021 BS MB Fa-2020 ENG102 English II Sec 1 VIII - ONLINE

22 20 - 04 - 2021 BS MB Fa-2020 PAKS101 Pakistan Studies Sec 1 VI - ONLINE

23 22 - 04 - 2021 BS MB Fa-2020 MICB321 Fundamentals of Microbiology-II  Sec 1 V - ONLINE

24 23 - 04 - 2021 BS MB Fa-2020 MICB323 Biochemistry-II  Sec 1 I - ONLINE

25 24 - 04 - 2021 BS MB Fa-2020 CSC101 Introduction To Computers Sec 1 IV - ONLINE

26 25 - 04 - 2021 BS MB Fa-2020 MICB322 Zoology Sec 1 IV - ONLINE

1 20 - 04 - 2021 BS BT Fa-2016 BTCH382 Animal biotechnology Sec 1 I - ONLINE

2 22 - 04 - 2021 BS BT Fa-2016 BTCH385 Marine Biotechnology Sec 1 II - ONLINE

3 24 - 04 - 2021 BS BT Fa-2016 BTCH386 Molecular Diagnostics Sec 1 V - ONLINE

4 27 - 04 - 2021 BS BT Fa-2016 BTCH381 Principles of Biochemical Engineering  Sec 1 VII - ONLINE

5 19 - 04 - 2021 BS BT Fa-2017 BTCH374 Fungal Biotechnology  Sec 1 II - ONLINE

6 20 - 04 - 2021 BS BT Fa-2017 BTCH382 Animal biotechnology Sec 1 I - ONLINE

7 20 - 04 - 2021 BS BT Fa-2017 BTCH371 Health Biotechnology  Sec 1 IV - ONLINE

8 21 - 04 - 2021 BS BT Fa-2017 BTCH322 Genetics  Sec 1 III - ONLINE

9 21 - 04 - 2021 BS BT Fa-2017 BTCH375 Industrial Biotechnology  Sec 1 III - ONLINE

10 22 - 04 - 2021 BS BT Fa-2017 BTCH372 Environmental Biotechnology  Sec 1 IV - ONLINE

11 22 - 04 - 2021 BS BT Fa-2017 BTCH385 Marine Biotechnology Sec 1 II - ONLINE

12 23 - 04 - 2021 BS BT Fa-2017 BTCH376 Fermentation Biotechnology  Sec 1 IV - ONLINE

13 24 - 04 - 2021 BS BT Fa-2017 BTCH373 Genomics and Proteomics  Sec 1 III - ONLINE

14 24 - 04 - 2021 BS BT Fa-2017 BTCH386 Molecular Diagnostics Sec 1 V - ONLINE

15 27 - 04 - 2021 BS BT Fa-2017 BTCH381 Principles of Biochemical Engineering  Sec 1 VII - ONLINE

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN BIOTECHNOLOGY
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SPRING SEMESTER 2021MID TERM EXAMINATION

Your exam is designed from pool of questions bank and a unique paper is generated for each student. Don’t waste time to use unfair means.   

Instructions for students

Online examination system will record your system IP Address by logging your exam interface. In case of two same IP addresses, both the students will be awarded F Grade.

Maximum duration of exam is 50 minutes, minimum time to complete is 30 minutes, if you submit before the time, the paper will be graded with F Grade.

You can attempt paper only in the allocated time according to the date-sheet and finish within the time. System will not allow you to attempt after the allocated time. 

Students are encouraged to explain the answers in their own words.

16 19 - 04 - 2021 BS BT Fa-2018 BTCH364 Food Biotechnology  Sec 1 II - ONLINE

17 20 - 04 - 2021 BS BT Fa-2018 BTCH365 Pharmaceutical Biotechnology  Sec 1 VII - ONLINE

18 21 - 04 - 2021 BS BT Fa-2018 BTCH366 Research Methodology and Skill Enhancement  Sec 1 IX - ONLINE

19 22 - 04 - 2021 BS BT Fa-2018 BTCH361 Genetic Resources and Conservation  Sec 1 V - ONLINE

20 23 - 04 - 2021 BS BT Fa-2018 BTCH362 Microbial Biotechnology  Sec 1 VII - ONLINE

21 25 - 04 - 2021 BS BT Fa-2018 BTCH363 Agriculture Biotechnology  Sec 1 IV - ONLINE

22 19 - 04 - 2021 BS BT Fa-2019 BTCH342 Cell and tissue culture technology  Sec 1 II - ONLINE

23 19 - 04 - 2021 BS BT Fa-2019 BTCH342 Cell and tissue culture technology  Sec 2 II - ONLINE

24 20 - 04 - 2021 BS BT Fa-2019 CHEM104 Analytical Chemistry Sec 1 I - ONLINE

25 20 - 04 - 2021 BS BT Fa-2019 CHEM104 Analytical Chemistry Sec 2 I - ONLINE

26 21 - 04 - 2021 BS BT Fa-2019 BMT101 Marketing and Management Sec 1 VI - ONLINE

27 21 - 04 - 2021 BS BT Fa-2019 BMT101 Marketing and Management Sec 2 VI - ONLINE

28 22 - 04 - 2021 BS BT Fa-2019 BTCH344 Biosafety and bioethics  Sec 1 II - ONLINE

29 22 - 04 - 2021 BS BT Fa-2019 BTCH344 Biosafety and bioethics  Sec 2 II - ONLINE

30 24 - 04 - 2021 BS BT Fa-2019 BTCH341 Molecular biology  Sec 1 V - ONLINE

31 24 - 04 - 2021 BS BT Fa-2019 BTCH341 Molecular biology  Sec 2 V - ONLINE

32 25 - 04 - 2021 BS BT Fa-2019 BTCH343 Biotechnology  Sec 1 IV - ONLINE

33 25 - 04 - 2021 BS BT Fa-2019 BTCH343 Biotechnology  Sec 2 IV - ONLINE

34 19 - 04 - 2021 BS BT Fa-2020 ENG102 English II Sec 1 VIII - ONLINE

35 20 - 04 - 2021 BS BT Fa-2020 PAKS101 Pakistan Studies Sec 1 IX - ONLINE

36 21 - 04 - 2021 BS BT Fa-2020 BTCH322 Genetics  Sec 1 III - ONLINE

37 22 - 04 - 2021 BS BT Fa-2020 Chem101 Physical Chemistry Sec 1 VIII - ONLINE

38 23 - 04 - 2021 BS BT Fa-2020 BTCH321 Biochemistry-II  Sec 1 I - ONLINE
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SPRING SEMESTER 2021MID TERM EXAMINATION

Your exam is designed from pool of questions bank and a unique paper is generated for each student. Don’t waste time to use unfair means.   

Instructions for students

Online examination system will record your system IP Address by logging your exam interface. In case of two same IP addresses, both the students will be awarded F Grade.

Maximum duration of exam is 50 minutes, minimum time to complete is 30 minutes, if you submit before the time, the paper will be graded with F Grade.

You can attempt paper only in the allocated time according to the date-sheet and finish within the time. System will not allow you to attempt after the allocated time. 

Students are encouraged to explain the answers in their own words.

39 24 - 04 - 2021 BS BT Fa-2020 MATH103 Mathematics Sec 1 IV - ONLINE

40 19 - 04 - 2021 BS BT Sp-2018 BTCH374 Fungal Biotechnology  Sec 1 II - ONLINE

41 20 - 04 - 2021 BS BT Sp-2018 BTCH371 Health Biotechnology  Sec 1 IV - ONLINE

42 21 - 04 - 2021 BS BT Sp-2018 BTCH375 Industrial Biotechnology  Sec 1 III - ONLINE

43 22 - 04 - 2021 BS BT Sp-2018 BTCH372 Environmental Biotechnology  Sec 1 IV - ONLINE

44 23 - 04 - 2021 BS BT Sp-2018 BTCH376 Fermentation Biotechnology  Sec 1 IV - ONLINE

45 24 - 04 - 2021 BS BT Sp-2018 BTCH373 Genomics and Proteomics  Sec 1 III - ONLINE

46 19 - 04 - 2021 BS BT Sp-2021 ENG101 English I Sec 1 VIII - ONLINE

47 20 - 04 - 2021 BS BT Sp-2021 BTCH311 Biochemistry-I  Sec 1 I - ONLINE

48 21 - 04 - 2021 BS BT Sp-2021 BTCH312 Ecology, Biodiversity and Evolution – I  Sec 1 II - ONLINE

49 22 - 04 - 2021 BS BT Sp-2021 ISL101 Islamic Studies Sec 1 VI - ONLINE

50 24 - 04 - 2021 BS BT Sp-2021 CSC101 Introduction to Computer Sec 1 IV - ONLINE

51 27 - 04 - 2021 BS BT Sp-2021 CHEM103 Organic Chemistry Sec 1 VII - ONLINE

1 20 - 04 - 2021 BS BCH Fa-2017 BCHM381 Current trends in biochemistry  Sec 1 VIII - ONLINE

2 21 - 04 - 2021 BS BCH Fa-2017 BCHM385 Cancer Biology Sec 1 II - ONLINE

3 22 - 04 - 2021 BS BCH Fa-2017 BCHM382 Proteomics   Sec 1 VIII - ONLINE

4 23 - 04 - 2021 BS BCH Fa-2017 BCHM386 Structural Biology Sec 1 VIII - ONLINE

5 19 - 04 - 2021 BS BCH Fa-2020 ENG102 English II Sec 1 VIII - ONLINE

6 20 - 04 - 2021 BS BCH Fa-2020 PAKS101 Pakistan Studies Sec 1 VI - ONLINE

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN BIOCHEMISTRY
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SPRING SEMESTER 2021MID TERM EXAMINATION

Your exam is designed from pool of questions bank and a unique paper is generated for each student. Don’t waste time to use unfair means.   

Instructions for students

Online examination system will record your system IP Address by logging your exam interface. In case of two same IP addresses, both the students will be awarded F Grade.

Maximum duration of exam is 50 minutes, minimum time to complete is 30 minutes, if you submit before the time, the paper will be graded with F Grade.

You can attempt paper only in the allocated time according to the date-sheet and finish within the time. System will not allow you to attempt after the allocated time. 

Students are encouraged to explain the answers in their own words.

7 21 - 04 - 2021 BS BCH Fa-2020 BCHM322 Genetics  Sec 1 III - ONLINE

8 22 - 04 - 2021 BS BCH Fa-2020 Chem101 Physical Chemistry Sec 1 VIII - ONLINE

9 23 - 04 - 2021 BS BCH Fa-2020 BCHM321 Biochemistry-II  Sec 1 I - ONLINE

10 24 - 04 - 2021 BS BCH Fa-2020 MATH103 Mathematics Sec 1 IV - ONLINE

1 22 - 04 - 2021 BS ZOO Fa-2016 ZOOL322 Principles of Animal Life-II Sec 1 VII - ONLINE

2 19 - 04 - 2021 BS ZOO Fa-2017 ZOOL384 Wild Life Parasitology Sec 1 IX - ONLINE

3 19 - 04 - 2021 BS ZOO Fa-2017 ZOOL365 Wildlife Sec 1 IX - ONLINE

4 20 - 04 - 2021 BS ZOO Fa-2017 ZOOL381 Bioinformatics Sec 1 I - ONLINE

5 20 - 04 - 2021 BS ZOO Fa-2017 ZOOL361 Biological Techniques Sec 1 I - ONLINE

6 21 - 04 - 2021 BS ZOO Fa-2017 ZOOL386 Cancer Biology Sec 1 II - ONLINE

7 21 - 04 - 2021 BS ZOO Fa-2017 ZOOL364 Genetics Sec 1 III - ONLINE

8 22 - 04 - 2021 BS ZOO Fa-2017 ZOOL363 Developmental Biology Sec 1 I - ONLINE

9 22 - 04 - 2021 BS ZOO Fa-2017 ZOOL387 Techniques in Molecular Biology Sec 1 VIII - ONLINE

10 23 - 04 - 2021 BS ZOO Fa-2017 ZOOl385 Environmental Toxicology Sec 1 III - ONLINE

11 23 - 04 - 2021 BS ZOO Fa-2017 ZOOL362 Evolution and Principles of Systematics Sec 1 III - ONLINE

12 19 - 04 - 2021 BS ZOO Fa-2018 ZOOL365 Wildlife Sec 1 IX - ONLINE

13 20 - 04 - 2021 BS ZOO Fa-2018 ZOOL361 Biological Techniques Sec 1 I - ONLINE

14 21 - 04 - 2021 BS ZOO Fa-2018 ZOOL364 Genetics Sec 1 III - ONLINE

15 22 - 04 - 2021 BS ZOO Fa-2018 ZOOL363 Developmental Biology Sec 1 I - ONLINE

16 23 - 04 - 2021 BS ZOO Fa-2018 ZOOL362 Evolution and Principles of Systematics Sec 1 III - ONLINE

17 19 - 04 - 2021 BS ZOO Fa-2020 ENG102 English II Sec 1 VIII - ONLINE

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN ZOOLOGY
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SPRING SEMESTER 2021MID TERM EXAMINATION

Your exam is designed from pool of questions bank and a unique paper is generated for each student. Don’t waste time to use unfair means.   

Instructions for students

Online examination system will record your system IP Address by logging your exam interface. In case of two same IP addresses, both the students will be awarded F Grade.

Maximum duration of exam is 50 minutes, minimum time to complete is 30 minutes, if you submit before the time, the paper will be graded with F Grade.

You can attempt paper only in the allocated time according to the date-sheet and finish within the time. System will not allow you to attempt after the allocated time. 

Students are encouraged to explain the answers in their own words.

18 20 - 04 - 2021 BS ZOO Fa-2020 PAKS101 Pakistan Studies Sec 1 VI - ONLINE

19 21 - 04 - 2021 BS ZOO Fa-2020 CHEM102 Inorganic Chemistry Sec 1 IV - ONLINE

20 22 - 04 - 2021 BS ZOO Fa-2020 ZOOL322 Principles of Animal Life-II Sec 1 VII - ONLINE

21 23 - 04 - 2021 BS ZOO Fa-2020 ZOOL321 Botany-II Sec 1 VIII - ONLINE

22 24 - 04 - 2021 BS ZOO Fa-2020 STAT103 Biostatistics Sec 1 III - ONLINE

1 28 - 04 - 2021 M.Phil MB Fa-2019 MICB715 Advances in Immunology Sec 1 IX - ONLINE

2 26 - 04 - 2021 M.Phil MB Fa-2020 MICB716 Epidemiology and Public Health Sec 1 VII - ONLINE

3 28 - 04 - 2021 M.Phil MB Fa-2020 MICB726 Cell and Tissue Culture Techniques Sec 1 IX - ONLINE

4 30 - 04 - 2021 M.Phil MB Fa-2020 MICB711 Advances in Virology Sec 1 VIII - ONLINE

5 27 - 04 - 2021 M.Phil MB Sp-2020 MICB714 Laboratory Methods in Microbiology Sec 1 VII - ONLINE

6 28 - 04 - 2021 M.Phil MB Sp-2020 MICB715 Advances in Immunology Sec 1 IX - ONLINE

7 29 - 04 - 2021 M.Phil MB Sp-2020 MICB717 Seminar Sec 1 IX - ONLINE

8 26 - 04 - 2021 M.Phil MB Sp-2021 MICB716 Epidemiology and Public Health Sec 1 VII - ONLINE

9 27 - 04 - 2021 M.Phil MB Sp-2021 MICB714 Laboratory Methods in Microbiology Sec 1 VII - ONLINE

10 28 - 04 - 2021 M.Phil MB Sp-2021 MICB726 Cell and Tissue Culture Techniques Sec 1 IX - ONLINE

11 29 - 04 - 2021 M.Phil MB Sp-2021 MICB717 Seminar Sec 1 IX - ONLINE

12 30 - 04 - 2021 M.Phil MB Sp-2021 MICB711 Advances in Virology Sec 1 VIII - ONLINE

MASTER OF PHILOSOPHY IN MICROBIOLOGY
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SPRING SEMESTER 2021MID TERM EXAMINATION

Your exam is designed from pool of questions bank and a unique paper is generated for each student. Don’t waste time to use unfair means.   

Instructions for students

Online examination system will record your system IP Address by logging your exam interface. In case of two same IP addresses, both the students will be awarded F Grade.

Maximum duration of exam is 50 minutes, minimum time to complete is 30 minutes, if you submit before the time, the paper will be graded with F Grade.

You can attempt paper only in the allocated time according to the date-sheet and finish within the time. System will not allow you to attempt after the allocated time. 

Students are encouraged to explain the answers in their own words.

1 28 - 04 - 2021 M.Phil ZOO Fa-2019 ZOOL713 Advances in Immunology Sec 1 IX - ONLINE

2 26 - 04 - 2021 M.Phil ZOO Fa-2020 STAT110 Applied biostatistics Sec 1 VII - ONLINE

3 28 - 04 - 2021 M.Phil ZOO Fa-2020 ZOOL714 Medical and Veterinary Parasitology Sec 1 IX - ONLINE

4 30 - 04 - 2021 M.Phil ZOO Fa-2020 ZOOL716 Advances in Wildlife Sec 1 VIII - ONLINE

5 26 - 04 - 2021 M.Phil ZOO Sp-2020 STAT110 Applied biostatistics Sec 1 VII - ONLINE

6 28 - 04 - 2021 M.Phil ZOO Sp-2020 ZOOL713 Advances in Immunology Sec 1 IX - ONLINE

7 29 - 04 - 2021 M.Phil ZOO Sp-2020 ZOOL712 Seminar Sec 1 IX - ONLINE

8 30 - 04 - 2021 M.Phil ZOO Sp-2020 ZOOL716 Advances in Wildlife Sec 1 VIII - ONLINE

9 26 - 04 - 2021 M.Phil ZOO Sp-2021 STAT110 Applied biostatistics Sec 1 VII - ONLINE

10 28 - 04 - 2021 M.Phil ZOO Sp-2021 ZOOL714 Medical and Veterinary Parasitology Sec 1 IX - ONLINE

11 29 - 04 - 2021 M.Phil ZOO Sp-2021 ZOOL712 Seminar Sec 1 IX - ONLINE

12 30 - 04 - 2021 M.Phil ZOO Sp-2021 ZOOL716 Advances in Wildlife Sec 1 VIII - ONLINE

MASTER OF PHILOSOPHY IN ZOOLOGY
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